
2005-06 UNCG Women’s Tennis Stats 
 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina L 0-7 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State L 0-7 
Feb. 1 High Point W 7-0 
Feb. 15 at Liberty W 5-2 
Feb. 19 vs. Indiana (at Wake Forest) L 0-7 
Feb. 25 Wofford L 2-5 
Mar. 4 at UC Riverside L 1-6 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly L 3-4 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton W 4-3 
Mar. 12 Furman L 1-6 
Mar. 14 Elon W 6-1 
Mar. 18 at College of Charleston L 2-5 
Mar. 19 at Georgia Southern W 4-3 
Mar. 21 Princeton (at Duke) L 0-7 
Mar. 25 Western Carolina W 7-0 
Mar. 26 Chattanooga L 3-4 
Mar. 29 UNC Wilmington L 2-5 
Apr. 1 Charlotte L 1-6 
Apr. 1 North Carolina A&T W 6-1 
Apr. 6 at Davidson L 0-7  
Apr. 8 at East Tennessee State L 0-7 
Apr. 9 at Appalachian State L 3-4 
Apr. 21 % vs. College of Charleston L 1-4 
 
% at Southern Conference Tourmament (Farmfield Tennis Center) 
 
Name 1 1-c 2 2-c 3 3-c 4 4-c 5 5-c 6 6c Tour. Overall 
Singles               
Lisa Suggs 7-7 3-3           4-5 11-12 
Whitney Miles   4-5 2-1 2-10 1-4       3-5 10-21 
Emily Wade 2-6 1-2 2-11 2-4 0-1        5-6 9-23 
Erica Zabkar     7-3 3-1 8-5 3-2     3-7 18-15 
Sophie Rychlik       1-1  2-9 2-3 2-7 2-2 5-5 10-22 
Sarah Templeton         1-1  1-8 1-3 5-6 7-15 
Lourdes Moran       2-6 2-2 3-7 1-3 0-1  0-0 5-14 
               
Doubles               
Suggs/Zabkar             1-5 1-5 
Miles/Rychlik             1-0 1-0 
Moran/Templeton             1-2 1-2 
Moran/Rychlik   3-5 1-3 0-1 0-1       0-1 3-7 
Miles/Wade             1-1 1-1 
Suggs/Wade 6-8 4-2           0-0 6-8 
Miles/Zabkar   1-4  6-4 3-2       1-1 8-9 
Rychlik/Templelton     1-2        0-0 1-2 
Suggs/Rychlik             2-1 2-1 
Wade/Templelton             0-1 0-1 
Wade/Rychlik 2-5 1-2           0-0 2-5 
Moran/Miles   3-3 3-0 0-1 0-1       0-0 3-4 
Zabkar/Templeton     2-2 1-1       0-0 2-2 
Zabkar/Rychlik   0-1 0-1         0-0 0-1 
Wade/Zabkar 0-1            0-0 0-1 
 
 
Lisa Suggs 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Suzanne Celensu (High Point) W 6-2, 6-4 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Ofra Friedman (Charlotte) L 3-6, 4-6 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Lindsey Hess (UNC Wilmington) W 7-6 (7-3), 6-0 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A2 Bailey (East Carolina) W 6-3, 6-3 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A2 Knight (East Tennessee St.) L 4-6, 4-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A Jenna Loeb (Wake Forest) L 6-7, 1-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons Kristin James (Virginia) L 3-6, 1-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons Douglas Wink (Virginia) W 6-4, 7-6 
Oct. 14 ITA Regional Main Laura Gazner (South Carolina) L 7-6, 2-6, 0-6 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 1 Austin Smith (North Carolina) L 4-6,2-6 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 1 Barbara Orlay (North Carolina State) L 3-6, 2-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 1 Suzanne Celensu (High Point) W 7-5, 6-2 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 1 Janita Randolph (Liberty) W 6-2, 4-6, 7-5 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 1 Sarah Batty (Indiana) L 0-6, 1-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 1 Ellen Rogers (Wofford) L 3-6, 4-6 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 1 Samantha Waller (Cal Poly) W 6-4, W 6-3 



Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 1 Ruya Inalpulat (Cal State Fullerton) W 6-3, 3-6, 7-5 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 1 Laura Gioia (Furman) L 5-7, 1-6 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 1 Evin Prelec (Elon) W 6-2, 7-5 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 1 Maxine Campbell (College of Charleston) W 6-0, 6-2 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 1 Szilvia Zsakay (Georgia Southern) W 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 6-3 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 1 Darcy Robertson (Princeton) L 2-6, 3-6 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 1 Kelsey Linville (Davidson) L 2-6, 0-6 
 
 
Whitney Miles 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B Erin Saltzman (UNC Pembroke) W 6-1, 6-0 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A3 Tucci (Elon) L 3-6, 1-6 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A3-Cons. Hanson (Western Carolina) W 6-0, 6-1 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B Ashley Lipton (Syracuse) L 5-7, 3-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons Kay Ngiam (Tennessee Tech) W 6-1, 6-1 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons Amanda Rales (Virginia) L 7-6, 3-6, 0-1 (4-10) 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons. Jessica Hubbard (Richmond) L 2-6, 3-6 
Oct. 13 ITA Regional Qualify Hanes Harris (North Carolina) L 0-6, 6-7 (5-7) 
Jan. 14 North Carolina No. 2 Tanja Markovic (North Carolina) L 4-6, 2-6 
Jan. 15 North Carolina State No. 3 Alejandra Guerra (North Carolina State) L 1-6, 2-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 3 Becca Carr (High Point) L 3-6, 0-6 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 3 Ekaterina Kuznetsova (Liberty) L 2-6, 3-6 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 3 Brianna Williams (Indiana) L 0-6, 4-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 3 Cayley Wetzig (Wofford) L 2-6, 6-0, 2-6 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 2 Yasaman Sakhakorn (UC Riverside) L 6-7, 4-6 
Mar. 7 Cal Poly No. 3 Sheila Lewis (Cal Poly) W 2-6, 6-4, 6-3 
Mar. 9 Cal State Fullerton No. 3 Mai Ly-Tran (Cal State Fullerton) L 3-6, 1-6 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 3 Lauren Osborne (Furman) L 0-6, 0-6 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 3 Elizabeth Kernoodle (Elon) W 6-3, 7-5 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 3 Amanda Becker (College of Charleston) L 3-6, 3-6 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 3 Lauren Wolken (Georgia Southern) L 1-6, 6-7 (3-7) 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 3 Ivana King (Princeton) L 2-6, 3-6 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 2 Susanna Sjoukist (Western Carolina) W 6-0, 6-0 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 2 Lindsey Ballard (Chattanooga) L 6-7 (5-7), 4-6 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 2 Lauren Isenhour (UNC Wilmington) W 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 2 Kathy Robey (Charlotte) L 6-7 (3-7), 4-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 2 Christina Ruffin (North Carolina A&T) W 6-3, 6-2 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 2 Sandie Knight (East Tennessee State) L 3-6, 0-6 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 2 Monica Tomas (Appalachian State) W 7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7) 
 
 
Emily Wade 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Virginie Dinh (Coastal Carolina) W 6-2, 6-0 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Lindsey Hess (UNC Wilmington) W 6-3, 6-1 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Ofra Friedman (Charlotte) W 5-5 (retired) 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1 Gray (American) W 6-2, 6-2 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1 Buchanan (East Carolina) L 4-6, 1-6 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1-Cons. Senkina (James Madison) L 3-6, 5-7 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A Beatrice Grasu (Richmond) L 2-6, 3-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons Alex Boonzaaier (Tennessee Tech) W 7-5, 7-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons Meghan Wolfgram (Richmond) L 5-7, 6-3, 0-1 (10-3) 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons Catherine Zawadzki (Syracuse) L 5-7, 5-7 
Oct. 13 ITA Regional Qualify Laura Reichert (North Carolina) L 7-6 (15-13), 2-6, 2-6 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 3 Sara Anundsen (North Carolina) L 2-6, 0-6 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 2 Nandita Chandrasekar (North Carolina State) L 1-6, 1-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 2 Iris Schabetsberger (High Point) L 3-6, 4-6 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 2 Dina Senkina (Liberty) L 3-6, 4-6 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 2 Laura McGaffigan (Indiana) L 1-6, 3-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 2 Tara Hartness (Wofford) L 1-6, 3-6 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 1 Casey Cross (UC Riverside) L 2-6, 4-6 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 2 Carol Erickson (Cal Poly) L 1-6, 1-6 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 2 Gina Le (Cal State Fullerton) L 1-6, 1-6 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 2 Marti Morris (Furman) W 6-4, 6-4 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 2 Kelly Fleck (Elon) L 0-6, 6-4, 1-6 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 2 Chelsea Albertz (College of Charleston) L 6-3, 0-6, 0-6 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 2 Molly Maddox (Georgia Southern) W 6-0, 6-4 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 2 Jessica Seibel (Princeton) L 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (1-10) 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 1 Trish Hanson (Western Carolina) W 7-5, 7-5 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 1 Anastasia Zhukova (Chattanooga) L 2-6, 2-6 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 1 Lindsey Hess (UNC Wilmington) L 1-6, 1-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 1 Ofra Friedman (Charlotte) L 1-6, 0-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 1 Kathryn Jackson (North Carolina A&T) W 6-1, 6-1 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 2 Michele Fanney (Davidson) L 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (6-10) 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee St. No. 1 Masha Ilina (East Tennessee State) L 0-6, 2-6 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 1 Anja Gugger (Appalachian State) L 2-6, 3-6 
 



 
Erica Zabkar 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B Sarah McDonagh (High Point) W 6-1, 7-6 (7-1) 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B-Cons. Cassie Martin (UNC Wilmington) L 3-6, 4-6 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B-Cons. Yana Stoeva (Charlotte) L 3-6, 5-7  
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational n/a Erin Saltzman (UNC Pembroke) W 6-2, 6-0 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B2 Barringer (NC State) L 1-6, 1-6 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B2-Cons. Khoor (James Madison) W 6-1, 6-4 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B2-Cons. Pazahanick (Coastal Carolina) L 3-6, 6-7 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B Lori Stern (Virginia) L 2-6, 6-7 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons Jessica Hubbard (Richmond) L 4-6, 5-7 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons. Amanda Rales (Virginia) L 2-6, 3-6 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 4 Charlotte Tansill (North Carolina) L 1-6, 2-6 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 4 Elin Stahl Johansson (North Carolina State) L 2-6, 1-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 4 Jody Wecks (High Point) W 6-2, 6-4 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 4 Martyna Hanusz (Liberty) W 6-2, 6-2 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 4 Alba Berdala (Indiana) L 1-6, 2-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 4 Ashley Page (Wofford) W 6-2, 7-6 (7-4) 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 3 Erynne Oki (UC Riverside) L 4-6, 2-6 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 4 Maria Malec (Cal Poly) W 6-0, 6-1 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 4 Shaghig-Shelly Injejikian (Cal State Fullerton) W 6-1, 6-2 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 4 Shannon Moore (Furman) L 4-6, 2-6 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 4 Whitney Butcher (Elon) W 6-2, 7-5 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 4 Ashley Finnegan (College of Charleston) W 6-3, 6-1 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 4 Kim Wollett (Georgia Southern) W 6-3, 6-0 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 4 Christine Kansky (Princeton) L 2-5, ret. 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 3 Mariona Jones (Western Carolina) W 6-3, 6-2 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 3 Talita Bragato (Chattanooga) W 6-0, 6-1 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 3 Molly Molony (UNC Wilmington) W 6-2, 6-1 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 3 Ali Piacente (Charlotte) W 6-1, 6-4 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 3 Deandra Bailey (North Carolina A&T) W 6-1, 6-0 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 3 Kim Whelan (Davidson) L 1-6, 0-6 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 3 Olya Batsula (East Tennessee State) L 4-6, 5-7 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 3 Victoria Moody (Appalachian State) W 6-2, 6-2 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tournament No. 3 Amanda Becker (College of Charleston) W 6-2, 6-1 
 
 
Sophie Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C Catherine Lynas (Charlotte) W 6-2, 6-1 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C Pazahanick (Coastal Carolina) L 3-6, 1-6 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C-Cons. Nicole Lemmerer (Coastal Carolina) W 6-2, 6-4 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney C1 Thompson (Hampton) W 7-6 (7-5), 6-2 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney C1 Rudman (Coastal Carolina) L 3-6, 4-6 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney C1-Cons. Priest (East Carolina) L 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10) 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C Jelena Zivnovic (Richmond) W 6-4, 6-3 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C Carolina Huignard (Syracuse) L 4-6, 0-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C-Cons. Shannon Stough (Virginia) W 3-6, 6-0, 1-0 (11-9) 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C-Cons. Cathy Nimitz (Virginia) L 1-6, 0-6 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 5 Meg Fanjoy (North Carolina) L 1-6, 0-6 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 6 Agustina Arechavaleta (North Carolina State) L 2-6, 4-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 6 Kelly Tolman (High Point) W 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8) 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 5 Cecile Perton (Indiana) L 0-6, 3-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 6 Adriane Hodges (Wofford) L 0-6, 3-6 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 5 Catrisha Cabanilla (UC Riverside) L 6-7, 0-6 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 5 Amanda Varela (Cal Poly) L 7-5, 6-7, 2-6 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 6 Cheyenne Ingles (Cal State Fullerton) L 1-6, 1-6 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 6 Lauren Temory (Furman) L 2-6, 3-6 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 6 Ali Benton (Elon) W 6-0, 6-2 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 6 Jenna Marks (College of Charleston) L 5-7, 4-6 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 5 Heather Reynolds (Georgia Southern) L 2-6, 7-5, 0-6 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 6 Kelly Stewart (Princeton) L 1-6, 0-6 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 5 Carley Abbott (Western Carolina) W 6-0, 6-0 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 5 Bonnie Adams (Chattanooga) W 6-3, 7-6 (7-3) 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 5 Kristin Mears (UNC Wilmington) L 0-6, 2-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 4 Ashleigh Murray (Charlotte) L 0-6, 2-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 4 Terika Palmer (North Carolina A&T) W 6-0, 6-2 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 5 Meredith Skeeters (Davidson) L 4-6, 1-6 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 5 Sylvia Ziokowska (East Tennessee State) L 2-6, 0-6 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 5 Lyndsey Free (Appalachian State) L 1-6, 1-6 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tournament No. 5 Payten Ellington (College of Charleston) L 2-6, 3-6 
 
 
Sarah Templeton 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C Nicole Lemmerer (Coastal Carolina) L 1-6, 3-6 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C-Cons. Maureen Parris (UNC Wilmington) W 6-4, 6-3 



Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational C-Cons. Natalie Dies (UNC Pembroke) W 6-4, 7-6 (7-5) 
Sept. 15 Landall Inviational n/a Sarize Coetzee (Coastal Carolina) L 6-2, 2-6, 0-1 (9-11) 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney D Overcash (East Carolina) W 6-4, 6-3 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney D Barry (NC State) W 6-2, 4-6, 6-1 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney D Kelly (Armstrong Atlantic) L 1-6, 1-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C Hampton Williams (Virginia) L 1-6, 3-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C-Cons. Pearly Leung (Syracuse) L 4-6, 6-7 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C-Cons. Evgenia Yartseva (Tennessee Tech) L 1-6, 1-6 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic C-Cons. Jelena Zivnovic (Richmond) W 6-2, 6-2 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 6 Eri Yoshimoto (UC Riverside) L 5-7, 4-6 
Mar. 7 Cal Poly No. 6 Shannon Brady (Cal Poly) L 0-6, 2-6 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 6 Shea Huxtable (Georgia Southern) L 4-6, 3-6 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 6 Beata Knizat (Chattanooga) W 6-2, 6-4 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 6 Cassie Martin (UNC Wilmington) L 6-2, 5-7, 0-1 (4-10) 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 5 Yana Stoeva (Charlotte) L 3-6, 4-6 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 5 Shannon Pittman (North Carolina A&T) W 6-3, 6-1 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 6 Lora Dushanova (Davidson) L 2-6, 2-6 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 6 Vita Moskaliova (East Tennessee State) L 3-6, 2-6 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 6 Frances Blanton (Appalachian State) W 7-5, 6-3 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tournament No. 6 Jenna Marks (College of Charleston) L 3-6, 3-6 
 
 
Lourdes Moran 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 6 Laura Reichert (North Carolina) L 1-6, 1-6 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 5 Neils Barringer (North Carolina State) L 0-6, 3-6 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 5 Sarah McDonaugh (High Point) L 3-6, 4-6 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 5 Livia Branco (Liberty) W 6-1, 6-1 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 5 Sigrid Fischer (Indiana) L 1-6, 0-6 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 5 Laura Lynn Williams (Wofford) L 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 2-6 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 4 H.R. Espiritu (UC Riverside) L 1-6, 2-6 
Mar. 9 Cal State Fullerton No. 5 Ashley Dunbar (Cal State Fullerton) W 6-3, 5-7, 6-2 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 5 Bonnie Baird (Furman) L 0-6, 3-6 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 5 Melissa Holland (Elon) W 1-6, 7-5, 6-4 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 5 Payten Ellington (College of Charleston) L 5-7, 2-6 
Mar. 21 Princeton No. 5 Laura Trimble (Princeton) L 0-6, 2-6 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 4 Holly Slocks (Western Carolina) W 6-1, 6-0 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 4 Maureen Parris (Chattanooga) W 6-1, 4-6, 6-1 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 4 Katie Carlson (UNC Wilmington) L 2-6, 0-6 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 4 Kate Levitt (Davidson) L 2-6, 0-6 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 4 Tara Byrne (East Tennessee State) L 1-6, 2-6 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 4 Salem Kirven (Appalachian State) L 3-6, 1-6 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tournament No. 4 Ashley Finnegan (College of Charleston) L 0-6, 1-6 
 
 
Doubles 
Suggs/Zabkar 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A1 Cowper/Stupuk (Armstrong Atlantic) L 2-8 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A1-Cons. Orlay/Guerra (NC State) L 7-9 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A Loeb/Offut (Wake Forest) L 4-8 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons. Wolfgram/Hubbard (Virginia) L 4-8 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic A-Cons. Grasu/Carter (Richmond) W 8-4 
Oct. 13 ITA Regional Qualify Ballard/Zhukova L 2-8 
 
 
Miles/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A2 Tucci/Butcher (Elon) W 8-3 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney A2 Talas/Carr (High Point) No Score 
 
 
Moran/Templeton 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1 Reyher/Graham (James Madison) W 8-4 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1 Batsula/Byrnz (East Tennessee St.) L 6-8 
Sept. 23 NC State Tourney B1-Cons. Alfonso/Surviladze (Campbell) L 7-9 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 3 Schabetsberger/Wecks (High Point) L 7-8 (7-9) 
 
 
Moran/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B Downing/Nimitz (Virginia) L 8-9 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons. Huignard/Lipton (Syracuse) L (no score) 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 2 Fischer/Williams (Indiana) L 0-8 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 2 Wetzig/Williams (Wofford) L 0-8 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 2 Espiritu/Sakhakorn (UC Riverside) W 8-4 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 2 Lewis/Beatty (Cal Poly) L 2-8 



Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 2 Dunbar/Ingles (Cal State Fullerton) W 8-2 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 2 Osborne/Eckert (Furman) L 2-8 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 2 Kernodle/Holland (Elon) W 8-4 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 2 Capewell/Finnegan (College of Charleston) L 7-9 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 2 Zsakay/Reynolds (Georgia Southern) L 4-8 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 2 Robertson/Roth (Princeton) L 0-8 
 
 
Miles/Wade 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B Williams/Alexander (Virginia) L 4-8 
Sept. 30 Deacon Classic B-Cons. Huignard/Lipton (Syracuse) W 8-8 (default) 
 
 
Suggs/Wade 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 1 Smith/Fanjoy (North Carolina) L 2-8 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 1 Guerra/Orlay (North Carolina State) W 8-5 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 1 Celensu/Tolman (High Point) W 8-5 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 1 Senkina/Kuznetsova (Liberty) W 9-8 (10-5) 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 1 Batty/McGaffigan (Indiana) L 2-8 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 1 Rogers/Hartness (Wofford) L 6-8 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 1 Cross/Oki (UC Riverside) L 7-9 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 1 Waller/Erickson (Cal Poly) L 4-8 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 1 Le/Inalpulat (Cal State Fullerton) L 2-8 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 1 Gioia/Morris (Furman) L 2-8 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 1 Prelec/Fleck (Elon) W 8-6 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 1 Albertz/Ellington (College of Charleston) W 8-6 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 1 Maddox/Wolken (Georgia Southern) W 8-6 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 1 King/Seibel (Princeton) L 2-8 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 1 Linville/Whelan (Davidson) L 2-8 
 
 
Miles/Zabkar 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B Alberg/Younger (Coastal Carolina) W 8-3 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B Martin/Mears (UNC Wilmington) L 5-8 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 2 Anundsen/Reichert (North Carolina) L 0-8 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 2 Chandrasekar/Johansson (North Carolina State) L 4-8 
Feb. 1 UNCG No. 2 McDonaugh/Carr (High Point) W 8-3 
Feb. 15 Liberty No. 2 Randolph/Hanusz (Liberty) L 5-8 
Feb. 19 Wake Forest No. 3 Berdala/Perton (Indiana) L 2-8 
Feb. 25 UNCG No. 3 Page/Hodges (Wofford) W 8-4 
Mar. 4 UC Riverside No. 3 Brendon/Cabanilla (UC Riverside) W 8-5 
Mar. 7 at Cal Poly No. 3 Malec/Varela (Cal Poly) L 4-8 
Mar. 9 at Cal State Fullerton No. 3 Tran/Injejikian (Cal State Fullerton) L 8-9 
Mar. 12 UNCG No. 3 Moore/Bernt-Davis (Furman) L 4-8 
Mar. 14 UNCG No. 3 Butcher/Benton (Elon) W 8-7 (10-4) 
Mar. 18 College of Charleston No. 3 Marks/Becker (College of Charleston) L 3-8 
Mar. 19 Georgia Southern No. 3 Wollett/Matlosz (Georgia Southern) W 8-0 
Mar. 21 Duke No. 3 Kansky/Williams (Princeton) W 7-6 (10-1) 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 2 Fleming/Piacente (Charlotte) L 3-8 
 
 
Templeton/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Jan. 14 at North Carolina No. 3 Rychlik/Templeton (North Carolina) L 0-8 
Jan. 15 at North Carolina State No. 3 Arechavaleta/Barringer (North Carolina State) L 3-8 
 
 
Suggs/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A Rudman/Pazahanick (Coastal Carolina) L 3-8 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational A-Cons. Wood/Dies (UNC Pembroke) W 8-5 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational n/a Friedman/Stoeva (Charlotte) W 8-4 
 
 
Wade/Templeton 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational B Celensu/Schabetsberger (High Point) L 5-8 
Sept. 15 Landfall Invitational n/a Coetzee/Lemmerer (Coastal Carolina) W 8-6 
 
 
Wade/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 1 Hanson/Jane (Western Carolina) W 8-3 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 1 Zhukova/Ballard (Chattanooga) W 8-1 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 1 Hess/Molony (UNC Wilmington) L 5-8 



Apr. 1 UNCG No. 1 Friedman/Murray (Charlotte) L 5-8 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 1 Jackson/Ruffin (North Carolina A&T) W 8-4 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 1 Ziolkowska/Ilina (East Tennessee State) L 2-8 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 1 Free/Gugger (Appalachian State) L 2-8 
 
 
Miles/Moran 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Mar. 25 UNCG No. 2 Sjokuist/Slocks (Western Carolina) W 8-1 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 2 Bragato/Parris (Chattanooga) W 8-1 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 2 Isenhour/Mears (UNC Wilmington) L 7-9 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 3 Levitt/Dushanova (Davidson) L 3-8 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 2 Byrne/Batsula (East Tennessee State) L 2-8 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 2 Tomas/Blanton (Appalachian State) W 9-8 (10-2) 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tournament No. 2 Capewell/Finnegan (College of Charleston) L 3-8 
 
 
Templeton/Zabkar 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Mar. 26 UNCG No. 3 Parris/Adams (Chattanooga) L 1-8 
Mar. 29 UNCG No. 3 Martin/Carlson (UNC Wilmington) L 1-8 
Apr. 8 East Tennessee State No. 3 Volobueva/Knight (East Tennessee State) W 1-4, retired 
Apr. 9 Appalachian State No. 3 Kirven/Moody (Appalachian State) L 2-8 
 
 
Templeton/Miles 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Apr. 1 UNCG No. 2 Bailey/Palmer (North Carolina A&T) W 8-1 
 
 
Zabkar/Rychlik 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Apr. 6 Davidson No. 2 Powel/Fanney (Davidson) L 4-8 
 
 
Wade/Zabkar 
Date Site Flight Opponent (Team) Result 
Apr. 21 SoCon Tourmament No. 1 Albertz/Ellington (College of Charleston) L 6-8 


